
RENEWAL

HOTEL & RESTAURANT

TAVERN

$150.00

$150.00

$700.00

$700.00

$632.50

$632.50FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - OFF PREMISES

TYPE OF LICENSE NEW OR CHANGE

BREW PUB

VINTNER RESTAURANT

RETAIL LIQUOR STORE

LODGING & ENTERTAINMENT

FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - ON PREMISES

$700.00

CHANGE, ALTER, OR MODIFY PREMISES

REQUEST TO CHANGE TRADE/CORP. NAME

MANAGER'S REGISTRATION 

BED & BREAKFAST

TEMPORARY PERMIT

$662.50

$700.00

$700.00

$150.00

For a complete list of Colorado State application fees:

CHANGE OF LOCATION

and $10.00/event day

$100.00

$700.00

$688.75BEER & WINE

OPTIONAL PREMISES

TYPE OF SPECIAL EVENTS PERMIT APPLYING FOR:

   -  FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

   -  MALT, VINOUS AND SPIRITUOUS LIQUOR

CHANGE OF CORP.  STRUCTURE IN CORP. OR LLC - 

MASTER FILE

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement

(HOTEL & RESTAURANT, TAVERN, LODGING & 

ENTERTAINMENT, CAMPUS LIQUOR 

COMPLEX)

$25.00

$500.00

CHANGE OF CORP.  STRUCTURE IN CORP. OR LLC - 

COUNTY

LATE RENEWAL APPLICATION FEE

$100/Officer

$100.00

$25.00

CLERK & RECORDER, Bobbie Gross

Liquor Licensing Clerk

Laura (970)244-1896

MESA COUNTY LIQUOR LICENSE FEES

$82.50

$82.50

$138.75

$150.00

$75.00

$625.00

and $25.00/event day

$150.00

$150.00

$112.50

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement
Email: liquorlicensing@mesacounty.us




