

CLERK & RECORDER, Bobbie Gross Liquor Licensing Clerk Laura (970)244-1896

Email: liquorlicensing@mesacounty.us

## **MESA COUNTY LIQUOR LICENSE FEES**

TYPE OF LICENSE	NEW OR CHANGE	RENEWAL
HOTEL & RESTAURANT	\$700.00	\$150.00
TAVERN	\$700.00	\$150.00
BREW PUB	\$700.00	\$150.00
VINTNER RESTAURANT	\$700.00	\$150.00
RETAIL LIQUOR STORE	\$662.50	\$112.50
LODGING & ENTERTAINMENT	\$700.00	\$150.00
FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - ON PREMISES	\$632.50	\$82.50
FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - OFF PREMISES	\$632.50	\$82.50
BEER & WINE	\$688.75	\$138.75
OPTIONAL PREMISES	\$700.00	\$150.00
TYPE OF SPECIAL EVENTS PERMIT APPLYING FOR:	\$100.00	
- FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE	and \$10.00/event day	
- MALT, VINOUS AND SPIRITUOUS LIQUOR	and \$25.00/event day	
CHANGE OF LOCATION	\$625.00	
CHANGE, ALTER, OR MODIFY PREMISES		
REQUEST TO CHANGE TRADE/CORP. NAME		
MANAGER'S REGISTRATION	\$75.00	
(HOTEL & RESTAURANT, TAVERN, LODGING & ENTERTAINMENT, CAMPUS LIQUOR COMPLEX)		
BED & BREAKFAST	\$25.00	\$25.00
TEMPORARY PERMIT	\$100.00	
CHANGE OF CORP. STRUCTURE IN CORP. OR LLC -		
MASTER FILE		
CHANGE OF CORP. STRUCTURE IN CORP. OR LLC -		
COUNTY	\$100/Officer	
LATE RENEWAL APPLICATION FEE		\$500.00

For a complete list of Colorado State application fees:

https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/enforcement